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
310.492.0735

DRE 00475038

GUY LEVY
310.492.0734

DRE 01374536

PRIME BEVERLY HILLS SPANISH CHARMER 
4 BD+ 4 BA 4,200+SF, 13,000+SF FLAT LOT

ChevyChaseSpanish.com
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DavidKramer.group

DAVID KRAMER
310.691.2400
DRE 00996960

LISA GILD
310.497.9223
DRE  01954882

10527 ROCHESTER AVE | WESTWOOD
NEW LISTING | OPEN TUE 11-2PM

$3,499,000
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©2018 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property obtained from public records or other sources. Equal Housing Opportunity. DRE 01358268 | 02032973

959 N DOHENY DR #202 | WEST HOLLYWOOD
BOLDY REIMAGINED TOWNHOUSE NEAR THE HEART OF THE SUNSET STRIP

NEW LISTING

•   Over 2,100 sq. ft of living space 
•   3 bedrooms, 3.5 baths 
•   Located minutes from the heart of West Hollywood        
     and the Sunset Strip

•   Living, dining, and huge sunken family room with fireplace
•   Kitchen with premium Stainless Steel Viking Appliances
•   Secured building with gated parking for 3 cars
•   Huge wrap around terrace, plus 2 additional balconies

MARCIE HARTLEY
310.691.5950

DRE 01358268

ISKANDER LEMSEFFER 
310.993.1176

DRE 02032973

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
959DOHENY.COM | $1,795,000
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310.858.5402 | BRETT@BRETTLAWYER.COM | DRE 00897489

©2018 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property obtained from public records or other sources. Equal Housing Opportunity. DRE 00897489

9577 LIME ORCHARD | BEVERLY HILLS
$8,750,000 | 5BD 7BA 7,000 SQ FT ON OVER 1 ACRE

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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©2018 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM PUBLIC RECORDS OR OTHER SOURCES. 
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. DRE 01864250 | 01723550 

ALPHONSO LASCANO
818.800.28848
DRE 01723550

BJORN FARRUGIA
310.998.7175
DRE 01864250

7735 W 82ND ST |  PLAYA DEL REY
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 |  5BD 4BA | $2,749,000

1855 INDUSTRIAL ST #309 |  DTLA
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 | 1BD 2BA | $1,699,000
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w w w . L e e Z i f f . c o m 
Lee Zi f f  310.432.6511

1943 CHEREMOYA AVENUE 
BEACHWOOD CANYON

$2,250,000

4 UNIT APARTMENT BUILDING 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM
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ZEN-LIKE MID-CENTURY MODERN 

MIMI STARRETT
310.467.4395
mimi@corerealestategroup.com 
BRE# 00852660

2617 HARLESDEN COURT
HOLLYWOOD HILLS, CA 90046

$2,495,000
OPEN TUESDAY 11 - 2

C O R E  R E A L  E S T A T E  G R O U P  |  2 5 0  N O R T H  C A N O N  D R I V E  |  B E V E R L Y  H I L L S ,  C A  9 0 2 1 0



TUESDAY, MAY 15, 2018  |  111THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™

OPEN HOUSE Tuesday, May 15, 11-2pm

1543 N BEVERLY DR, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210 OFFERED AT $2,495,000
Discover this diamond in the rough, first time on the market in ~40 years! Bring your vision to this pristine gated private 2BD+office/
den+3BA two-story home in ideal Beverly Hills Post Office location and update to perfection. Great Entertainer’s home with indoor and 
outdoor entertaining spaces.

WWW.1543BEVERLY.COM

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Info. 
is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. DRE# 01317331 / 00949711 / 01810156

C R I S T I E  S T . J A M E S
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